subcontracts, the Prevailing Wage requirements set forth in Revised Exhibit G.

(f) Bonding Improvements.  At least ten (10) business days prior to the
commencement of construction of the AWTF and Related Facilities or any
Subsequent Alterations and Improvements having a value in excess of Twenty-
Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000), District shall provide to Landlord, copies of

payment and performance bonds, be in a sum of not less than one hundred 
percent (100%) of the total cost of the contract or contracts for the construction, 
alteration, demolition or repair of the Premises or Ancillary Property and/or